## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74FORM CP-1

### WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

RECEIVED STATE COMPORATION COMMISSION

RENEWAL OF APPLICATION MADE DEC. 20, 1978

JUN 25 1979

	•	(p. 2-6-17
API Number	(of this well)	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichna, Kansas
Lease Owner Palor	mino Petroleum	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address 500	Insurance Building, Wichita, Kansas 6720	2
Lease (Farm Name)	Oppliger Well N	io. <u>4</u>
Well Location C N	W SE Sec. 17 Twp. 17 Rge.	(E) 23 (W)
County Ness	Total Depth 4475' Fiel	d Name
Oil Well X Gas We	ellInput WellSWD WellRotary D&	: A
	th this application as required Well log was Dec. 20, 1978 application ng is desired to begin June 26, 1979	
REGULATIONS OF THE ST	TATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.	
	esentative authorized to be in charge of pluggin	•
Bob Watchou	esentative authorized to be in charge of pluggings.  Address 500 Insurance	e Bldg., Wichita,
Bob Watchou	esentative authorized to be in charge of pluggings  Address 500 Insurance PIPE PULLERS, INC.  Lice	e Bldg., Wichita,
Bob Watchou	esentative authorized to be in charge of pluggings.  Address 500 Insurance	e Bldg., Wichita,
Bob Watchous Plugging Contractor	esentative authorized to be in charge of pluggings  Address 500 Insurance PIPE PULLERS, INC.  Lice	e Bldg., Wichita,
Bob Watchous Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering asse	esentative authorized to be in charge of pluggings  Address 500 Insurance  PIPE PULLERS, INC.  Box 128, Ellinwood, Kansas 67526  essment for plugging this well should be sent to	e Bldg., Wichita,
Bob Watchous Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering asset	Address 500 Insurance  PIPE PULLERS, INC.  Box 128, Ellinwood, Kansas 67526  essment for plugging this well should be sent to etroleum	e Bldg., Wichita,
Bob Watchous Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering assess Name Palomino Palom	Address 500 Insurance  PIPE PULLERS, INC.  Box 128, Ellinwood, Kansas 67526  essment for plugging this well should be sent to etroleum	e Bldg., Wichita,
Bob Watchous Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering assess Name Palomino Palom	Address 500 Insurance  PIPE PULLERS, INC.  Box 128, Ellinwood, Kansas 67526  essment for plugging this well should be sent to etroleum  above)  guaranteed by applicant or acting agent.  Signed:  Address 500 Insurance  Lice  Address 500 Insurance  Lice  Box 128, Ellinwood, Kansas 67526  essment for plugging this well should be sent to etroleum  Above)	e Bldg., Wichita,



# State Corporation Commission

### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202 Telephone (316) 263-3238

RENEWED AUTHORITY Original authority issued December 21, 1978

June 26, 1979

#### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Oppliger

Description

County

C NW SE Sec. 17-178-237

Total Depth

Ness 4475'

Plugging Contractor pipe Pullers, Inc.

Palomino Petrolcum 500 Insurance Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

named well.

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Marion Schmidt. 2104 Centerbury Rd., Hays, Kansas 67601 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above

ewis Brock, Administrator